

Nomination Form



Spirit of Youth is a campaign to recognize Whitecourt youth aged 12-18 and their positive contributions to society.

Please feel free to nominate one or more deserving students for a Spirit of Youth Award

The ceremony will take place in person on May 9, 2024. A formal invitation will follow.

This program is funded in part by Woodlands County.

Woodlands County nominees must reside in Electoral Districts 2, 3, 4.

Please ensure all nominations are complete as formal invitations are being sent by mail.

Youth Being Nominated: Name: Post Code: _____ Mailing Address: School: _____ Home Phone: Every STAR deserves to SHINE! Please choose one of the following categories. On the following sheet, please provide a detailed description, along with specific examples of the contributions made by the individual you are nominating. **Categories:** (please check one or more) Arts & Culture **Community Engagement** Perseverance Leadership **Advocacy Peer Support Within Their Community** Nominator: (your name): _____ Home Phone: ____ Mailing Address: ______ Postal Code: _____ Email:

Please return this 2-page nomination by mail, email or in person prior to Tuesday, April 9, 2024.

Spirit of Youth Award Program
c/o Allan & Jean Millar Centre
58 Sunset Blvd, Box 509 Whitecourt, AB T7S 1N6
emmaharper@whitecourt.ca

Prop. off at The Allan & Jean Millar Centre

Drop off at The Allan & Jean Millar Centre





Nomination Form

Thank you for helping us recognise the Shining Stars in our community!

I am nominating	for a Spirit of Youth Award in the
category indicated on the front (please check one) bec	ause (please write in full sentences and include
specific examples of contributions made by youth, in the	heir community, school, at home, work place,
additional sheets are welcome and encouraged. Provide	de as much details as possible, as these nominations
will be forwarded to the Nominee and their family).	•
,,	
	_
-	
Signatura	

